
STARTERS TO SHARE

Bruschetta 
Toasted ciabatta, cherry tomatoes and fresh basil marinated in
olive oil and balsamic vinegar

Tortilla Chips with Cheese and Dips
Guacamole, salsa and sour cream

Garlic Bread
Garlic Bread with Cheese
Garlic Bread with Cheese and Caramelised Red Onion

Olives
Bread and Oils

£11.65

£7.40

£6.10
£6.90
£7.40

£6.55
£5

PIZZA

Classic Margherita
Mozzarella and fresh basil

Tropicana 
Ham, pineapple and mushroom

Funghi
Mushroom and rosemary

Vesuvio
Double pepperoni and fresh chilli

Meat Feast
Pepperoni, ham and chicken

New Yorker
Prosciutto, chilli and rocket

£8.60

£10.75

£10.40

£11

£11

£12.30

£12.80

£16.30

£15.60

£16.50

£17

£18.50

12"            6"

Extra Toppings - from £1.20
Pepperoni - Ham - Chicken - Anchovies - Black Olives - Blue Cheese - Spinach - Sun

Blushed Tomatoes - Red Onion - Sweetcorn - Tuna - Chilli - Rocket - Meatballs -
Mushrooms - Rocket - Mozzarella - Goats Cheese - Roasted Red Pepper - Basil

Gluten Free Bases Available + £4.50
Vegan Cheese + £1.45

BISTRO WOODFIRED PIZZA
BISTRO@THESTATION


