

BISTRO WOODFIRED PIZZA

BISTRO@THESTATION

STARTERS TO SHARE

Bruschetta Toasted ciabatta, cherry tomatoes and fresh basil marinated in olive oil and balsamic vinegar	£11.65
Tortilla Chips with Cheese and Dips Guacamole, salsa and sour cream	£7.40
Garlic Bread Garlic Bread with Cheese Garlic Bread with Cheese and Caramelised Red Onion	£6.10 £6.90 £7.40
Olives Bread and Oils	£6.55 £5

PIZZA	12"	6"
Classic Margherita Mozzarella and fresh basil	£12.80	£8.60
Tropicana Ham, pineapple and mushroom	£16.30	£10.75
Funghi Mushroom and rosemary	£15.60	£10.40
Vesuvio Double pepperoni and fresh chilli	£16.50	£11
Meat Feast Pepperoni, ham and chicken	£17	£11
New Yorker Prosciutto, chilli and rocket	£18.50	£12.30

Extra Toppings - from £1.20

Pepperoni - Ham - Chicken - Anchovies - Black Olives - Blue Cheese - Spinach - Sun Blushed Tomatoes - Red Onion - Sweetcorn - Tuna - Chilli - Rocket - Meatballs -Mushrooms - Rocket - Mozzarella - Goats Cheese - Roasted Red Pepper - Basil

> Gluten Free Bases Available + £4.50 Vegan Cheese + £1.45